Cnucok y4yacTHUKOB

Kateropusa ABTO

RACE NUMBERTEAM

100 TEAM PEUGEOT TOTAL
101 G-ENERGY TEAM

102 TEAM PEUGEOT TOTAL
103 XRAID TEAM

104 TEAM PEUGEOT TOTAL
105 XRAID TEAM

106 ASTANA Motorsport

107 OFFROAD SPORT

108 GEELY BOYUE HANWEI SMG TEAM
109 ASTANA Motorsport

110 OPEL DAKAR TEAM

111 PEK

112 PANDA TEAM

113 PEK

114 SODICARS

115 BOUNDLESS YOUNG TEAM
116 RAID LYNX

117 TEAM DESSOUDE

118 NEO RAID TEAM

119 TACHENG MOTORSPORT
120 MOBILEX RACING TEAM
121 EASTERN RACING TEAM
122 SUPROTEC RACING

123 G-ENERGY TEAM

124 MOBILEX RACING TEAM
125 VILCANS ALDIS

126 RALLY RAID BG SPORTS CLUB
127 POINTER-IGO

128 TEAM MMO

129 TEAM MMO

130 USPENSKIY RALLY TECNICA
131 DMAS SOUTH RACING

132 SODICARS

Nat Team

FRA

RUS

FRA

RUS

FRA

DEU

KAZ

CZE

CHN
KAZ
HUN

RUS

CHN

RUS

FRA
CHN
FRA

FRA

POL
CHN
KAZ

CHN

RUS

RUS

KAZ
LVA
BLG

ISR

FRA

FRA

RUS

DEU
FRA

Car

PEUGEOT

MINI

PEUGEOT

MINI

PEUGEOT

MINI

MINI

HUMMER

SMG
MINI
OPEL

TOYOTA

PANDA MOTORCAR

NISSAN

Model

2008 DKR

ALL4 RACING

2008 DKR

ONE

2008 DKR

ALL 4 RACING

ALL 4 RACING

H3 EVO VII

ORC
ALL4RACING
MOKKA

PICKUP TRACK

FRONTIER

PROTO SODICARS RACINGBV2

TOYOTA
TOYOTA

PROTO DESSOUDE

BMW
PANDA Motorcar
HUMMER 3

NISSAN

LAND ROVER

NISSAN

TOYOTA
MITSUBISHI
OPEL

SEGAL HILLEL

BUGGY TAREK

BUGGY TAREK

NISSAN

FORD

HILUX
HILUX

ATACAMA

X3CC
MPR11
EVO VIl

PATHFINDER

RANGE ROVER

NP300 PICK-UP

HILUX
L200
ANTARA

SEGAL

ORIGINAL

ORIGINAL

NP 300 PICK-UP

RANGER

PROTO SODICARS RACINGBV6

Group
Class

T1.2
T1.2
T1.2
T1.2
T1.2
T1.2
T1.2
T11

T13
T1.2
T1.1

T1.1
T1.1
T11

T3.1
T1
T1.1

T1.1

T1.2
T11
T1.1

OP1
T1.1
T1.1

T1.1
T1.2
T1.1

T1.2
T1.4
T1.4
T1.1

T1.1
T1.1

Driver
STEPHANE PETERHANSEL

VLADIMIR VASILYEV

SEBASTIEN LOEB

YAZEED MOHAMED AL RAHJI

CYRIL DESPRES
HARRY HUNT

AIDYN RAKHIMBAYEV
MIROSLAV ZAPLETAL
WEI HAN

BAUYRZHAN ISSABAYEV
BALAZS SZALAY

EVGENY FIRSOV
KUN LIU

DMITRY IEVLEV
LAURENT FOUQUET

ZHOU YONG
JEROME PELICHET

FREDERIC CHAVIGNY
PIOTR BEAUPRE

HAI WANG
YURIY SAZONOV

MIAO MA

ANDREY RUDSKOY
SERGEY FOMIN
KANAT SHAGIROV

ALDIS VILCANS
PETAR CENKOV

RAZ HEYMANN
YVES FROMONT
PATRICK MARTIN

SERGEY USPENSKIY

HERNAN GARCES ECHEVERRIA

PHILIPPE BOUTRON

Nat

FRA

RUS

FRA

SAU

FRA

GBR

KAZ

CZE

CHN
RUS
HUN

RUS

CHN

RUS

FRA
CHN
FRA

FRA

POL
CHN
KAZ

CHN

RUS

RUS

KAZ
LVA
BGR

ISR

FRA

FRA

RUS

CHL
FRA

Co-Driver
JEAN PAUL COTTRET

KONSTANTIN ZHILTSOV

DANIEL ELENA

TIMO GOTTSCHALK

DAVID CASTERA

ANDRAS SCHULZ

ANTON NIKOLAEV

BARTOSZ MOMOT

JEAN PIERRE GARCIN

VLADIMIR DEMIANENKO
LASZLO BUNKOCZI

VADIM FILATOV

HONGYU PAN

MIKHAIL FILATOV

FRANCK MALDONADO

XAVIER PANSERI
EUGENIE DECRE

IGOR MOTKO

JACEK LISICKI

DAJUN WU
DMYTRO TSYRO

MIN LIAO

EVGENII ZAGORODNIUK

ALEKSEI ALEKSANDROV

VITALIY YEVTYEKHOV

VLADIMIR MAKARENKO
IVAN MARINOV

HILLEL SEGAL

PAUL VIDAL

JEAN METZ

ANDREY RUSOV

LUIS EGUIGUREN

MAYEUL BARBET

Nat

FRA

RUS

MCO

DEU

FRA

DEU

RUS

POL

FR
KAZ
HUN

RUS

CHN

RUS

FRA
FR
CHE

UKR

POL
CHN
UKR

CHN

RUS

RUS

UKR
UKR
BGR

ISR

FRA

FRA

RUS

CHL
FRA



133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

143
144
145

146

147

148

149

150

151
152
153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

162

163

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

TOYOTA AUTOBODY
ISUZU MOTORSPORT
TWO WHEELS DRIVE
SOUTH RACING
MOBILEX RACING TEAM
RALLYE RAID CONCEPT
OPEL DAKAR TEAM
SODICARS

COTEL

J-SPEED RACING
JES MUNK
XTREME PLUS POLARIS INTERNATIONAL

XIANGYANG MODERN CITY TEAM
VIRAGE

TACHENG MOTORSPORT
KAZAKHSTAN

KONTURTERM RACING

ALDO RACING TEAM
OVERDRIVE RACING
ASTANA Motorsport

ASPEC MOTORSPORT
POINTER-IGO

OFF ROAD Kazakhstan

4WD JATON RACING

BASTION HOTELS DAKAR TEAM
LES BRETONS DU DESERT

NAC RALLY TEAM

PIETRO FOGLIANI

SUPROTEC RACING

SHALYGIN

MD RALLYE SPORT

GAZ RAID SPORT

CANTAL EVENTS / JLBDEVELOPPMENT
BASTION HOTELS DAKAR TEAM
SODICARS

TEAM MMO

JPN

AUS

FRA

DEU

KAZ

FRA

HUN

FRA

FRA

AUS
BEL
FRA

CHN

RUS

CHN

KAZ

RUS

CAN
RUS
KAZ

RUS

ISR

KAZ

ESP

NLD

FRA

POL

ITA

RUS

RUS

FRA

RUS

FRA

NDL

FRA

FRA

TOYOTA

1ISUZU

FORD BUGGY

NISSAN

HUMMER 3

TOYOTA OVERDRIVE

MITSUBISHI

VDJ200

D-MAX

BUGGY 2WD

NAVARA

EVOV

HILUX

PAJERO

PROTO SODICARS RACINGBUGGY

COTEL VW

FORD
TOYOTA
POLARIS

JEFFERIES
TOYOTA

PANDA MOTORCAR
FORD

TOYOTA

TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA

BMW
RALLY RAID UK
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
TOYOTA
SANS
TOYOTA
Toyota
VAZ
TOYOTA
OPTIMUS
GAZ
BOWLER
FORD
NISSAN

TOYOTA

BUGGY COTEL

RANGER
HILUX
RZR 1000

BUGGY

LAND CRUISER

MPR11

F150EVO

HILUX

TACOMA
HILUX
LAND CRUISER 155

X3

DAKAR

LAND CRUISER 200

HILUX 3.0

HILUX

ORIGINAL

LANDCRUISER

LC200 VDJ200

232900 0000040-41

LAND CRUISER

MD

33027

WILDCAT

FORDCRUISER

SPRINGBOX

LAND CRUISER KDJ120

T2.2

T2.2

T13

T11

T11

T1.1

T1.2

T1.4

T1.3

T1.1
T11
T3.3

OP3

T3.1

T1.1

T1.1

T1.1

T1.1
T11
T2.2

T1.2

T1.2

T2.2

T3.1

T1.1

OP1

T2.1

T2.2

T1.2

T1.2

T11

T1.2

T1.1

T1.2

T1.1

T2.2

AKIRA MIURA

ADRIAN DI LALLO

ERIC MOZAS

JURGEN SCHRODER

YERDEN SHAGIROV

JEAN PASCAL BESSON

LASZLO LISZI

JEAN LUC MARTINEAU

GILLES FLORIN

JOHN PURSHOUSE

JES MUNK
NICOLAS DUCLOS

DAMEN SCOT JEFFERIES

MAXIM KIRPILEV

XINGANG WANG

ANDREY CHEREDNIKOV

IVAN SHIKHOTAROV

DAVID BENSADOUN

ANDREY DMITRIEV
DENIS BEREZOVSKIY

VICTOR KHOROSHAVTSEV

AVIV KADSHAI

MARAT ABYKAYEV

ANTONIO MARMOLEJO

MICHAEL WILLEMS

SERGE GELEBART

PAWEL MOLGO

PIETRO FOGLIANI

ALEKSANDR POTAPOV

SERGEI SHALYGIN

CORNELIS KOOLEN

VIACHESLAV SUBBOTIN

JEAN LUC BUTEZ

PEDRO DE URIARTE BUERGO

PATRICK SEGUIN

MARC AIVAZIAN

JPN

AUS

FRA

DEU

KAZ

FRA

HUN

FRA

FRA

AUS
POL
FRA

USA

RUS

CHN

KAZ

RUS

CAN
RUS
KAZ

RUS

ISR

KAZ

CcoL

NDL

FRA

POL

ITA

RUS

RUS

NDL

RUS

FRA

MEX

FRA

FRA

LAURENT LICHTLEUCHTER
HIROAKI SUZUKI

RAFAEL TORNABELL
MAXIMILIAN SCHRODER
ARSLAN SAKHIMOV
PATRICE ROISSAC
NORBERT LiSZI
DOMINIQUE TOTAIN
HERVE COTEL

MURRAY HYNES

Rafal MARTON
SEBASTIEN DELAUNAY

MAX BRIAN EDDY JR
VADIM SHMAYLOV
JUNTAO LIAN
ANDREI RUDNITSKI
OLEG UPERENKO
PATRICK BEAULE

DMITRY PAVLOV
IGNAT FALKOV

ROMAN ELAGIN
IZHAR ARMONY
ANDREI CHIPENKO
EDUARDO BLANCO CORBATO
ROBERT VAN PELT
GILLES GELEBART
ERNEST GORECKI
PAVEL MILOSERDOV
ARTEM KANIVETC
PASCAL LARROQUE
EVGENY PAVLOV

PATRICE LAPLANCHE

FR

AUS

ESP

DEU

KAZ

FRA

HUN

FRA

FRA

AUS
DEN
FRA

USA

RUS

CHN

BLR

LVA

CAN
RUS
KAZ

RUS

USA

KGz

ARG

NDL

FRA

POL

RUS

RUS

FR

RUS

FRA

JOSE EDUARDO VANZZINI SEVENELLOMEX

CORINNE SEGUIN

LUC VIDAL

FRA

FRA



172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

180

181

182

183

185

186

187

189

191

192

195

196

197

198

199

THIOLAT JUCHAULT

FRA

HEBEI QIAN'AN JIUJANG LUBFUNC LUBRICANT Racing TeamCHN

UNIQA SANDLANDER

BLACK RAM RALLY

PANDA TEAM

ZHENGZHOU NISSAN RICH TEAM TRANSLATOR
BOUNDLESS YOUNG TEAM

ZHENGZHOU NISSAN SHARP THESTRALS PICKUP TEAM
XTREME PLUS POLARIS INTERNATIONAL

XTREME PLUS POLARIS INTERNATIONAL

HUN

NDL

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

FRA

FRA

HEBEI QIAN'AN JIUJANG LUBFUNC LUBRICANT Racing TeamCHN

PANDA TEAM

QIAN'AN JIUJANG AUTO CLUB
EASTERN RACING TEAM
XIANGYANG MODERN CITY TEAM
SHAAN XI YUNXIANG TEAM
TAIZHOU CHENGHUI LOGISTICS TEAM
LURODA MOTORSPORT

SHAAN XI YUNXIANG TEAM
SUPROTEC RACING

SHAAN XI YUNXIANG TEAM

GAZ RAID SPORT

SHTANEVA

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

RUS

CHN

RUS

RUS

TOYOTA
JIUJIANGDA HONGQI
TOYOTA

DODGE

PANDA MOTORCAR
DONGFENG

TOYOTA

DONG FENG
POLARIS

TOYOTA
JIUJIANGDA HONGQI
PANDA MOTORCAR
JIUJIANGDA HONGQI
NISSAN

JEFFERIES

NISSAN

TOYOTA

PANDA MOTORCAR
NISSAN

POLARIS

TOYOTA

GAZ

CAN-AM MAVERICK

KDJ120
JIDHQ1602

LAND CRUISER VDJ200
RAM 2500

MPR11

RUIQI NEW

HILUX

RUI QI NEW

RZR 1000

KDJ 120

JJDHQ1603

MPR11

JIDHQ1601
PATHFINDER

BUGGY

PATROL

HILUX

MPR11

PATROL

T2.2

T1.1

T1.2

OP1

T11

T2.1

T11

T2.1

T33

T2.2

T11

T1.1

T1.1

OP1

OP3

T1

T2.2

T2.1

T1.

RANGER RZR XP 1000 EFI EPST3.1

HILUX

2704EB

MAX XRS DPS 1000

T2.1

T1.2

T3.1

PHILIPPE THIOLAT

Al DONG LI

SEBESTYEN SANDOR ZSOLT

HENDRIK THEUNISSEN
FENG CHEN
BINGLONG LU
ZHITAO HE

HAI TAO SONG
MAO RUNIN
MARCO PIANA
YATAO LI
YUXIANG LIANG
YU QIAO ZHAO

LEI ZHONG
TINGJUN FAN
YUNGANG ZI
ZHANGHUI XU
WEIYI DI

RONG ZI

MARIIA OPARINA
LU SHAORONG
TATIANA ELISEEVA

TAISIIA SHTANEVA

FRA

CHN

HUN

NDL

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

FRA

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

RUS

CHN

RUS

RUS

JEAN LOUIS JUCHAULT

YIRONG WANG

JOZSEF BOGNAR

EDWIN VAN DER VEGT

XINJIAN ~ XIN

HE SHA

KAl ZHAO

DONG FENG LI

YU MAO

STEVEN GRIENER

XINGTAO ZHANG

HONGTAO KOU

KE YAN

ZHAOHUI WANG

SHAOWEI WANG

SHENGLIANG KANG

ZHENXIANG YANG

FENGGE HUANG

MING ZHANG

ALEKSANDR TERENTEV

JIANG GUOFAN

ELENA PRAVDINA

EKATERINA KOVALEVA

FRA

CHN

HUN

NDL

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

GBR

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

CHN

RUS

CHN

RUS

RUS



